Race Date
September 24, 2017

Overall
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Name
Tonatiuh Chavez
Megan McGuire
Dan Wise
Caleb Walton
Ben Keaty
Jamie Patel
Emily Hopkins
Marcus Roberts
John Gomolski
Adam Levinson
Allison Luber
Mitchell Keck
Steve Laughlin
Piedad Santiago
Justin Teppen
Linnea Bengtsson
Cielo Santiago
Mark Wasniewski
Erika Przybylinski
Jen Yakos
Jennifer Wise
Maureen Vidas
Julie Lee
Trey Deboer
Erin McCloskey
Vikki Dutra
Gavin Evers
Lexie Sutter
Taidgen Labelle
Helena McGuire
Sheryl Van Laningham
Denise Mayer
Owen Zimmerman
Herb Dutra
Jon Agram
Melissa Eberhardt
Cathy Roberts
Julie Ciesla
Christi Gillman
Layla Schuld
Dawn Pigoni
Stephanie Breese
Matthew Breese
Mellanee Wall
Jennifer Biddle
Sara Shoemaker
Darla Wiienberg

Results By Racing Expectations

Cal's Angels

Overall Finish List

City

South Elgin IL
Huntley IL
Geneva IL

Huntley IL

Lake In The Hills IL
Aurora IL

Huntley IL

Rolling Meadows IL
Elgin IL

Mchenry IL
Huntley IL

Algonquin IL
Rockford IL

Lake In The Hills IL
Saint Charles IL

Huntley IL
Lake In The Hills IL

Glen Ellyn IL

Algonquin IL

South Elgin IL
South Elgin IL

Algonquin IL
Algonquin IL
Chicago IL
Hampshire IL
Aurora IL
Huntley IL
Saint Charles IL
Saint Charles IL
Gilberts IL
Algonquin IL
Algonquin IL

Elburn IL
Grand Canyon AZ

5k Run/Walk

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

2300 15 M

2230 13 F
2262 50 M
2260 12 M
2286 13 M
2237 40 F
2220 17 F
2272 18 M
2216 51 M
2227 44 M
2228 31 F
2222 48 M
2226 45 M
2289 42 F
2249 16 M
2269 34 F
2290 11 M
2261 47 M
2239 47 F
2291 42 F
2263 50 F
2256 53 F
2285 48 F
2210 26 M
2288 37 F
2212 49 F
2282 14 M
2283 11 F
2297 6 M
2229 45 F
2255 45 F
2347 42 F
2268 13 M
2211 53 M
2201 37 M
2213 38 F
2271 55 F
2208 42 F
2279 38 F
2245 43 F
2238 43 F
2206 42 F
2205 12 M
2295 34 F
2203 45 F
2248 44 F
2292 43 F
1

1 Top Fin
1 Top Fin

1/28
2/28
3/28
1/44
2/44
4/28
5/28
6/28
3/44
7/28
8/28
4/44
9/28
5/44
10/28
11/28
6/44
7/44
8/44
9/44
10/44
12/28
11/44
12/44
13/28
13/44
14/28
14/44
15/44
16/44
15/28
16/28
17/28
17/44
18/44
19/44
20/44
21/44
22/44
23/44
18/28
24/44
25/44
26/44
27144

1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

Time Pace
17:33.6 5:40/M
22:27.9 7:15/M
23:19.0 7:31/M
24:08.5 7:47/M
24:23.3 7:52/M
24:27.9 7:53/M
24:44.3 7:59/M
24:44.4 7:59/M
25:07.8 8:06/M
26:05.2 8:25/M
26:19.9 8:29/M
26:31.4 8:33/M
26:52.8 8:40/M
27:06.9 8:45/M
27:08.9 8:45/M
27:26.0 8:51/M
28:22.4 9:09/M
28:42.9 9:15/M
28:49.1 9:18/M
28:57.2 9:20/M
30:04.0 9:42/M
30:42.4 9:54/M
30:48.4 9:56/M
32:15.3 10:24/M
32:25.7 10:27/M
32:50.9 10:35/M
32:52.9 10:36/M
32:55.5 10:37/M
33:11.0 10:42/M
33:18.5 10:45/M
33:25.2 10:47/M
33:32.7 10:49/M
33:59.5 10:58/M
34:27.0 11:07/M
34:31.0 11:08/M
34:31.6 11:08/M
34:41.1 11:11/M
34:44.8 11:12/M
35:03.9 11:18/M
35:06.3 11:19/M
35:09.4 11:20/M
35:32.5 11:28/M
35:32.5 11:28/M
35:32.8 11:28/M
35:53.5 11:35/M
36:36.2 11:48/M
37:06.3 11:58/M

09/24/2017 10:28:24



Race Date
September 24, 2017

Overall
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Results By Racing Expectations

Name
Val Zaccagni
Kaylin Ramangkoun
Cheri Novak
Johnathon Novak
Alexis Walton
Kendra Coots
Efren Arcos
Michelle Stien
Madelyn Stien
Katie Olson
Derek Zimmerman
Haley Rahman
Jennifer Rahman
Eillie Sutter
Kim Tipton
Diana McCloskey
Tess Gisseler
Maggie Gustafson
Christian Moreno
Mary Michalski
Scott Kimmel
Jennifer Kimmel
Charles McCluslcey
Tucker Wall
Paul Wall
Logan Teppen
Mike Teppen

Cal's Angels
Overall Finish List

5k Run/Walk

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place

2293 49 F 28/44 1-99
Elgin IL 2240 21 F 29/44 1-99
Hampshire IL 2233 48 F 30/44 1-99
Hampshire IL 2234 16 M 19/28 1-99
Geneva IL 2259 43 F 31/44 1-99
Huntley IL 2209 41 F 32/44 1-99
Chicago IL 2202 38 M 20/28 1-99
Algonquin IL 2280 40 F 33/44 1-99
Algonquin IL 2281 10 F 34/44 1-99
Algonquin IL 2236 48 F 35/44 1-99
Algonquin IL 2267 17 M 21/28 1-99
Huntley IL 2277 8 F 36/44 1-99
Huntley IL 2276 40 F 37/44 1-99

2284 9 F 38/44 1-99
Crystal Lake IL 2252 45 F 39/44 1-99

2298 63 F 40/44 1-99
Pingree Grove IL 2214 32 F 41/44 1-99
Hampshire IL 2217 40 F 42/44 1-99

2299 11 M 22/28 1-99
Huntley IL 2278 37 F 43/44 1-99
Lake In The Hills IL 2224 33 M 23/28 1-99
Lake In The Hills IL 2223 32 F 44/44 1-99

2287 65 M 24/28 1-99

2296 11 M 25/28 1-99

2294 35 M 26/28 1-99
Algonquin IL 2250 12 M 27/28 1-99
Algonquin IL 2251 47 M 28/28 1-99

2

Time Pace
37.06.7 11:58/M
37:10.9 11:59/M
37:52.0 12:13/M
37:52.0 12:13/M
37:59.7 12:15/M
39:46.6 12:50/M
41:25.0 13:22/M
41:52.3 13:30/M
41:52.4 13:30/M
42:00.1 13:33/M
42:00.2 13:33/M
42:47.0 13:48/M
43:03.9 13:53/M
45:39.3 14:44/M
46:07.6 14:53/M
46:08.1 14:53/M
46:33.4 15:01/M
46:33.8 15:01/M
48:20.6 15:35/M
48:20.6 15:35/M
48:50.2 15:45/M
48:50.4 15:45/M
52:12.9 16:50/M
52:16.7 16:52/M
52:17.0 16:52/M
59:19.5 19:08/M
59:20.4 19:08/M

09/24/2017 10:28:24



